As of 28 January 2019

Banyan Tree Samui - Free Sales & Room Allotment Status Update Report

Janaury 2019

Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa

Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa

February 2019

Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa

Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa

March 2019
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Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa

Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa

April 2019

11

13

15

22

23

24

29

30

Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa

Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa

May 2019
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Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa

Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa




As of 28 January 2019

Banyan Tree Samui - Free Sales & Room Allotment Status Update Report
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Deluxe Pool Villa

Partial Ocean View Pool Villa
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Ocean View Pool Villa

Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa

Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa

Family Ocean Pool Villa

Presidential Villa R|R|R[R|RJ[R]|R

R = On Request

—CLOSE ALLOTMENT AND FREE SALES
C = Updated Closed today CLOSE ALLOTMENT AND FREE SALES
ROP = Re-Open

blank = Open for free Sales




